

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).29582-29583/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 23/08/2007 in MFA No. 1456/2006 &  
MFA No. 2464/2006 of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

M/S.RAVI CONSTRUCTIONS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CHIEF ENGINEER, KBJNL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 18/12/2008 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

For Petitioner(s)

Dr. Sushil Balwada, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Issue notice.

(PAWAN KUMAR)  
COURT MASTER

(ANAND SINGH)  
COURT MASTER