

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).29582-29583/2008

M/S.RAVI CONSTRUCTIONS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CHIEF ENGINEER, KBJNL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 18/02/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Dr. Sushil Balwada, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Registry has to forward the files without fail whenever matters are listed before
this Court.

If it is listed before the Hon'ble Court, Registry shall take appropriate steps
as per Rules.

va

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar