

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).2936- 2937/ 2009

(From the judgement and order dated 23/08 / 2 007 in MF A No. 1457 /2006
& FA No. 2465/ 2006 of The H I G H C O U R T O F K A R N A T A K A AT BAN G A L O R E)

M / S R A V I C O N S T R U C T I O N S

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

C H I E F E N G I N E E R , K B J N L & O R S.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 27/02 / 2 009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

C O R A M :

H O N ' B L E M R. J U S T I C E R . V. R A V E E N D R A N

H O N ' B L E M R. J U S T I C E J . M. P A N C H A L

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sharan Dev Singh Thakur, Adv.
Dr. Sushil Balwada, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice.

Tag with SL P(C) No.29582- 29583 / 2008.

(Ravi P. Verma)
Court Master

(Anand Singh)
Assistant Registrar